RATHINAM TECHZONE
List of Holidays - 2018

S.No Date Day Event
1 01.01.2018 Monday New Year
2 15.01.2018 Monday Maatu Pongal
3 26.01.2018 Friday Republic Day
4 30.3.2018 Friday Good Friday
5 14.4.2018 Saturday Tamil New Year
6 01.05.2018 Tuesday May Day
7 15.08.2018 Wednesday Independence Day
8 13.09.2018 Thursday Vinayakar Chathurthi
9 02.10.2018 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanthi
10 19.10.2018 Friday Vijaya Dasami
11 6.11.2018 Tuesday Diwali
12 7.11.2018 Wednesday Diwali
13 25.12.2018 Tuesday Christmas
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